WAKE COUNTY

PUBLIC SCHOOL SYSTEM

Wake County Public Schools 2017-18 After-School
Program Fee Schedule

Schools After After Pay Yearly
Ends School School Period Fee
Starts Ends Fee Registration

2:15 2:30 6:00 $197.08 $15.00 $1788.75
2:20 2:35 6:00 $192.13 $15.00 $1744.20
2:40 2:55 6:00 $173.98 $15.00 $1580.85
2:50 3:05 6:00 $165.18 $15.00 $1501.65
3:00 3:15 6:00 $155.83 $15.00 $1417.50
3:15 3:30 6:00 $142.08 $15.00 $1295.75
3:35 3:50 6:00 $123.93 $15.00 $1130.40
3:40 3:55 6:00 $118.98 $15.00 $1085.85
3:45 4:00 6:00 $114.58 $15.00 $1046.25
3:50 4:05 6:00 $110.18 $15.00 $1006.65

The fee is based on an hourly rate of $2.75 per hour. A minimum of 30 students and sufficient staff

memb are needed to operate the program.
This fee schedule includes all Early Release days.

Registration fee is $15.00 per child.

Return check fee is $10.00. O Late check fee is $10.00

Late Pick-Up Fee: $5.00 per 15 minutes after 6:00 p.m., $10.00 per 15 minutes after 6:30 p.m.

Excessive instances of late pick-up may result in termination of program participation by the

principal.

WCPSS will return registration fee if there is insufficient enrolilment to operate the program.

(Hourly Fee approved by WCPSS Board of Education 4/2007.)
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